Earnings Full Actual

BASIC 15000 14516

HRA 7500 7258

CITY COMPENSATION ALLOWANCE 500 484

Deductions Actual

PF 1742

FOOD DEDUCTIONS 50

Total Earnings:INR. 23000 22258 Total Deductions:INR. 1792

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 20466

(Rupees Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Six Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Nilay Kumar Sinha